
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Circular 
 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/54118 Date: October 19, 2022 

Circular Ref. No.:  1252/2022  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Tracxn Technologies Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 20, 2022 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 20, 2022. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol TRACXN 

Name of the Company Tracxn Technologies Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0HMF01019 

Face Value Re. 1/- 

Paid-up Value Re. 1/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 80/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Re. 1/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 100310185 

Distinctive number range 1 to 100310185 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Tracxn Technologies Limited 

L-248, 2nd Floor, 17th Cross, Sector 6, H.S.R. Layout,  

Bengaluru 560 102 Karnataka, India. 

Telephone: +91 90360 90116 

Email: compliance-officer@tracxn.com 

Web Site: www.tracxn.com  

 

Company Secretary:  

Ms. Megha Bohra   

Telephone: +91 90360 90116   

Email id: compliance-officer@tracxn.com     

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg 

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400 083 

Maharashtra, India 

Telephone: +91 22 4918 6200 

E-mail: tracxn.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

1047664 1 1047664 15-Nov-2022 

35748 1047665 1083412 17-Oct-2023 

514007 1083413 1597419 15-Nov-2022 

19544 1597420 1616963 17-Oct-2023 

19544 1616964 1636507 15-Nov-2022 

72246 1636508 1708753 17-Oct-2023 

11168 1708754 1719921 Free 

2792 1719922 1722713 15-Nov-2022 

1145 1722714 1723858 17-Oct-2023 

5584 1723859 1729442 15-Nov-2022 

99716 1729443 1829158 17-Oct-2023 

7111652 1829159 8940810 15-Nov-2022 

3477183 8940811 12417993 14-Jan-2023 

10980884 12417994 23398877 17-Oct-2023 

3941704 23398878 27340581 14-Jan-2023 

1016288 27340582 28356869 17-Oct-2023 

1016288 28356870 29373157 14-Jan-2023 

3756792 29373158 33129949 17-Oct-2023 

580736 33129950 33710685 Free 

266076 33710686 33976761 14-Jan-2023 

8299099 33976762 42275860 Free 

11246300 42275861 53522160 17-Oct-2025 

6633229 53522161 60155389 17-Oct-2023 

303858 60155390 60459247 Free 

315774 60459248 60775021 17-Oct-2023 
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7180727 60775022 67955748 Free 

11246300 67955749 79202048 17-Oct-2025 

6633229 79202049 85835277 17-Oct-2023 

599856 85835278 86435133 Free 

1279632 86435134 87714765 17-Oct-2023 

195632 87714766 87910397 Free 

1043632 87910398 88954029 17-Oct-2023 

1239264 88954030 90193293 Free 

1298804 90193294 91492097 17-Oct-2023 

142392 91492098 91634489 Free 

5333208 91634490 96967697 17-Oct-2023 

1127194 96967698 98094891 Free 

33602 98094892 98128493 17-Oct-2023 

2181692 98128494 100310185 Free 

100310185 Total 

 

 

 

 


